U13 chlapci
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Kratochvil Simon
Svoboda Jindrich
Cihlar Matgj
Langer Josef
Malimanek Vit
Vesely David
Burika Vitek
Karnik David
Kloud Tomas
Bach David
Brodsky Jan
Franc Prokop
Hon Simon
Kalny Jakub
Konvalinka Jiri
Vale$ Simon
Hanousek Antonin
Horecky Antonin
Kasal Adam
Osovsky Mikulas
Polansky Krystof
Prazak Vaclav
Prazak Vojtéch
Steffek Matg
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Havrankova Petra
MareSova Bara
Zvarova Tereza
Sajfrtova Sofie

U15 divky
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Fuchsova Adéla
Havrankova Petra
MareSova Bara
Zvarova Tereza
Sajfrtova Sofie
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ZebFiéky mladeze 2022/2023

region Kutna Hora

Sokol Caslav
Sokol Caslav
Sokol Malin

SKC Zrug n. Saz.
TJ Cirkvice

TJ Cirkvice
Sokol Malin
Sokol Malin

TJ Cirkvice

TJ Cirkvice

Sokol Uhl. Janovice

Sokol Chlistovice
Sokol Malin
Sokol Malin

Sokol Uhl. Janovice

TJ Cirkvice
Sokol Chlistovice

Sokol Uhl. Janovice

Sokol Caslav

SKC Zrug n. Saz.
Sokol Chlistovice
SKC Zrug n. Saz.
SKC Zru¢ n. Saz.
SKC Zrué n. Saz.

Sokol Malin
Sokol Malin
SKC Zrué n. Saz.
SKC Zru€ n. Saz.

SKC Zru¢ n. Saz.
Sokol Malin
Sokol Malin
SKC Zru€ n. Saz.
SKC Zru€ n. Saz.
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U15 chlapci

Uher Ondrej
Forster Tomas
Svoboda Michal
LouZil Rostislav
Kratochvil Simon
Svoboda Jindfich
Chadraba Karel
Kristof Vojtéch
Baranec Ondrej
Cihlar Matéj
Langer Josef
Petracek Mikulas
Vesecky Vojtéch

. Bach David

. Bunka Vitek

. Karnik David

. Maliméanek Vit

. Vesely David

. Brodsky Jan

. Franc Prokop

. Hon Simon

. Kloud Tomas

. Konvalinka Jifi

. Hanousek Antonin
. Horecky Antonin
. Kaizner Matyas
. Kalny Jakub

. Kasal Adam

. Osovsky Mikulas
. Polansky Krystof
. Prazék Vaclav

. Prazak Vojtéch
. Steffek Matgj

. Vale$ Simon

2008
2009
2008
2008
2010
2010
2009
2009
2008
2010
2013
2008
2008
2010
2011
2010
2013
2013
2010
2011
2012
2013
2010
2011
2010
2009
2015
2013
2013
2011
2016
2013
2013
2012

TJ Cirkvice

SKC Zru¢ n. Saz.
Sokol Caslav
Sokol Uhl. Janovice
Sokol Caslav

Sokol Céaslav

TJ Cirkvice

Sokol Malin

Sokol Malin

Sokol Malin

SKC Zru€ n. Saz.
Sokol Uhl. Janovice
Sokol Malin

TJ Cirkvice

Sokol Malin

Sokol Malin

TJ Cirkvice

TJ Cirkvice

Sokol Uhl. Janovice
Sokol Chlistovice
Sokol Malin

TJ Cirkvice

Sokol Uhl. Janovice
Sokol Chlistovice
Sokol Uhl. Janovice
Sokol Malin

Sokol Malin

Sokol Céaslav

SKC Zru¢ n. Saz.
Sokol Chlistovice
SKC Zru¢ n. Saz.
SKC Zru€ n. Saz.
SKC Zru€ n. Saz.
TJ Cirkvice
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